 21 - 610 mm
U Bolt (B 14 305)
B Walraven Metal Pipe Clamps
Features and benefits
■ high load capacity due to one piece
design
■ supplied with two or four nuts
■ material: steel
■ electrogalvanized as per ASTM B 633
Standards (SC3)
■ designed to meet MSS Standard SP-58,
type 26 and SP-69
■ special U bolts with longer tangents and
threads available on request
Part No. D D G H Lm1 Fa,z Pack 1
(mm) (") (mm) (mm) (N)
DMC144022 21 ½ M10 65 50 6,000 250
DMC144028 27 ¾ M10 77 50 6,000 200
DMC144035 34 1 M10 85 50 6,000 200
DMC144042 43 1¼ M10 93 50 6,000 175
DMC144048 48 1½ M10 100 50 6,000 150
DMC144060 60 2 M10 110 50 6,000 150
DMC144075 76 2½ M12 127 50 10,000 100
DMC144090 89 3 M12 140 50 10,000 75
DMC144115 115 4 M12 165 50 10,000 75
DMC144140 140 5 M12 190 50 10,000 70
DMC144168 168 6 M12 220 50 10,000 50
DMC144219 219 8 M16 295 75 20,000 20
DMC144273 273 10 M20 370 100 32,500 10
DMC144324 324 12 M20 420 100 32,500 10
DMC144356 356 14 M20 455 100 32,500 10
DMC144406 406 16 M20 505 100 32,500 10
DMC144457 457 18 M24 555 100 45,000 5
DMC144508 508 20 M24 605 100 45,000 5
DMC144610 610 24 M24 710 100 45,000 5
Hot Dip Galvanized option available on request.
Alternate rod sizes for different pipe sizes available on request.
EN
-D
U
B
 0
3/
20
25
-
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns